Nom Prénom Qualif Qualif. Qualif. Fa Fjae Fjat Qualif Email privé Portable
.arb jae jat .jap

AMARENS Michel Al cabinetam.o@gmail.com 0767071908
AMORY Adrien JAT2 adrien.amory@gmail.com 0615183381
AMZERT Mehdi JAT1 mehdi.amzert@free.fr 0640074201
BACQUAERT YAEL Al xavier.bacquaert@orange.fr 06 1245 56 00
BARDOUX Antoine A2 JAT1 antoinebardoux@live.fr 0663754055
BASTARD Pierre Al JAT1 pierre.bstrd14@gmail.com 0613350727
BENZ Romain JAT1 romainbenz1l1l@gmail.com 0786185733
BERNIER Alexandre Al JAT1 JAP2  alexandre.bernierl@gmail.com 0629952488
BERTHOMIER Louis Al louisberthomier07@gmail.com 0786807344
BIDEAUX Ludovic JAE1 L.bideaux@hotmail.com 0645103495
BILLARD Victor Al victor.billard.r@gmail.com 062676 0500
BIWER Jean-Pierre JAE2 FA2 FJAE2 jeanpierrebiwer@sfr.fr 0611538411
BONARD Nicolas JAT2 bonard.nicolas@gmail.com 0620074718
BONNARD Anne JAE2 JAT2 anne.bonnard@u-picardie.fr 0608016126
BORE Richard JAT2 JAP1 richard.bore@orange.fr 0685828864
BOSSAERT Benoit JAT2 benoit.bossaert@gmail.com 076994 85 88
BOUCETTA Michael JAE1 JAT1 michael.boucetta@gmail.com 0687311210
BOUKOUCHA Thomas JAT1 thomasbkc1l1@gmail.com 06 424903 25
BOULOGNE ARAGUES  Alexandre Al alexandre.boulognearagues@gmail.com 0649761782
BOURBAL Claire JAE2 JAT2 clr.bourbal@gmail.com 0614307403
BOURBON Francois JAE1 JAT2 francois.bourbon.sport@orange.fr 0616927049
BOUTIGNY Alexandre Al fanny2007@wanadoo.fr 06875296 67
CACHERA Daniel JAE2 daniel.cachera@gmail.com +336 88 119387
CAMBAY Anne Al anne.cambay@icloud.com 07851696 00
CAMUS Paul JAT2 tipcabl@gmail.com 0662224577
CARON Julien JAT2 juliencaron2203@gmail.com 0688732203
CARPENTIER Marie JAE2 JAT2 marie.carpentier01101991@sfr.fr 06 36 86 64 30
CARTIER Max JAT1 cartier.max13@gmail.com 0781832631
CASIMIR Hélene Al JAP1 helene.casimir@orange.fr 06 846096 06



CASSEL
CHIVET
CLERENTIN
COULOMBEL
COZETTE
CREPELLE
DAUTREMER
DAVERDIN
DEBROY
DEBUIGNY
DEBUSSCHER
DECLE
DELAAGE
DELACHAUSSEE
DELAHOUSSE
DELANCHY
DELANCHY
DELAVIER
DELBECQ
DELEPINE
DELOISON
DELPLANQUE
DEMOULIN
DERBECOURT
DERBECOURT
DERVILLEZ
DESCAMPS
DESCOBERT
DESSEAUX
DHAL
D'HUBERT

Clément
Charlotte
Pierre
Marie-José
EVA
Philippe
Fabienne
Emmanuel
Zia
Philippe
Lambert
Paul-Eric
Hugo
Batiste
Hippolyte
Héléne
Fantine
Elise
Marianne
Guillaume
Yves
Anthony
Thomas
Grégory
Bryan
Adrien
LOUIS
Amélie
Olivier
Natia
Vincent

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
Al

Al

Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

JAE1
JAE2

JAE1

JAT2

JAT2
JAT2

JAT2

JAT2

JAT2

JAT1

JAT2

JAT1

JAT1

JAT2
JAT2

JAT1
JAT1

JAT2

JAT1

JAP2

JAP1

JAP1
JAP1

clement.cassel@hotmail.com
charlotte.chivet7@gmail.com
clerentinpierre@gmail.com
marie-jose.coulombel@orange.fr
clocozette@gmail.com
philippe.crepelle@gmail.com
tennisdelongueau@cegetel.net
emmanuel.daverdin@hotmail.fr
floriane.fourdinier@orange.fr
deb.phil@live.fr
lambertdebusscher@gmail.com
paulericdecle@gmail.fr
sophiedelaage@hotmail.fr
b.delachaussee@gmail.com
juliette.delahousse@fd-avocat.com
helene.assos@gmail.com
helene.assos@gmail.com
ejdelavier@gmail.com
marianne.delbecqlepot@gmail.com
guiggs2010@gmail.com
deloison.yves@orange.fr
anthonydelplanque@orange.fr
thomas.demoulin@yahoo.com
gregoryderbecourt@hotmail.fr
bryan29102001@gmail.com
adrien.dervillez@hotmail.fr
louisdescamps80@gmail.com
ameliedescobert@gmail.com
olivier.desseaux@laposte.net
natia.dhal@hotmail.fr
vincent.dhubert@orange.fr

0677 27 66 06
0783597480
06 86 135359
0689639758
06 2326 3397
0619758190
0663034414
06841358 37
0612431305
06 08 332249
0651746717
06 1890 50 56
0767474516
0624168129
06 1066 90 81
0619773482
0619773482
0699314191
06 60 08 87 53
0681626675
0679269612
0787208920
0616512470
06 29 53 25 27
06 1347 59 85
06 58 06 29 08
0786 010326
0771373460
0619753919
0630212424
06470589 35



DOLIGEZ
DORE
DUCHEMIN
DUFLOS
DUFLOT
DUMONT
DUVIEILBOURG
ESLIN
EVRARD
FARCY
FAUCHEUX
FELAU-DUCHEMIN
FIQUET
FISCHER
FLAMAND
FONDEMENT
FOURNIER
FROIDURE
FROMENT
FROMENT
FUSI

GABA
GARNIER
GERME
GOURDIN
GRABOWSKI
GRANDVUILLEMIN
GROSSEMY
GUILLAUME
GUILLEMONT
GUILLERAULT

Jean-Pierre

Leo

Alexandre

Chantal

Alexandre

Frederic

Alexis Al
Daniel

Olivier

Théo

Maxime

Stéphan

Boris

Jerome

Oscar Al
Benoit

Thomas

Vincent

Enzo Al
Maxime Al
Camille

Alexandre Al
Thomas Al
Jean Bernard
CYRILLE

Paul Al
Laétitia

Arnaud

David

Frédéric

Stephane

JAE2

JAE1
JAE1

JAE2

JAE1

JAE1

JAE2

JAE1

JAE1

JAT1
JAT1

JAT2
JAT2

JAT1
JAT1
JAT1
JAT1

JAT1

JAT1
JAT2
JAT2

JAT2

JAT2
JAT2

JAT1
JAT1
JAT1
JAT2

JAP1

JAP2

doligez.jeanpierre@orange.fr
leo.dore80@hotmail.com
alexandreduchemin@neuf.fr
patrick.duflos@wanadoo.fr
alexandre.duflot@laposte.net
dumofre@gmail.com
eric.duvieilbourg@wanadoo.fr
danieleslin@wanadoo.fr
evrardoliviers@gmail.com
theofarcy@orange.fr
faucheuxmaxime@hotmail.com
sduchemin@bimeda.com
fiquet.boris@gmail.com
jfischer.fr@gmail.com
laurence.flamand80@orange.fr
fondementbenoit@hotmail.com
thomas.fournier62000@gmail.com
froidure.vincent@orange.fr
natenzo5@gmail.com
max.froment28@gmail.com
camille.fusi@gmail.com
alexgaba2180@gmail.com
thomas.garnier310@gmail.com
germe.jean-bernard@neuf.fr
gourdincyrille@gmail.com
jujugrabo@wanadoo.fr
laetitiagrandvuilleminl1@gmail.com
arnaud.grossemy@orange.fr
david.guillaume5@wanadoo.fr
f_guillemont@hotmail.com
presidence@rcatennis.fr

+3 36 84 60 5379

0666856191
0615894941
06 8564 58 86
0682618311
0607050881
0628927763
0788282058
06 46 74 36 52
0640747984
06 48 353969

+3 36 33451048

06 44 28 46 83
0630472238
06 151554 25
0660027403
0621787297
06 16 576749
06 15156259
06 86 53 86 82
0649529879
0633114586
0665183151
0322524196
0661430508
0664 93 36 46
0601014866
0683142515
0643801418
0615440758
0682823735



HALLAF
HAZARD
HEBDA
HETELAY
HINGANT
HOULLIEZ
KABAN
KOSIR
LAGNEAUX
LAMPE
LAVOLLEE
LE CLOEREC
LEFEBVRE
LEFEVRE
LEFORT
LEGENT
LELONG
LEROUX
LESIEUR
LEYSENS
LHERMITTE
LIESSE
LOFFROY
MAILLE
MARIE
MARTIN
MAS
MEDRINAL
MEDRINAL
MILLET
MOLLON

Karine
Nathalie
Guillaume
Hélene
Aurélie
Victoire
Olivier
Benjamin
Maiwen
Michael
Guillaume
Arnaud
Yann
FELIX
Maxime
Arsene
Kevin
Damien
Sylvain
Pierre
EMILE
Eric
Noémie
Alexandre
Paul
Antoine
Marine
Gilles
Marie
Clemence
Thierry

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JAE1

JAE1

JAE1

JAE1

JAT2
JAT1
JAT2
JAT1
JAT1
JAT1
JAT2
JAT2

JAT2

JAT1
JAT2

JAT2

JAT1
JAT2
JAT1
JAT1
JAT1
JAT2

JAT2
JAT1
JAT2
JAT1
JAT2

JAT1
JAT1

JAP2

JAP2

JAP1
JAP1

karinehallaf@hotmail.fr
tcabs@fft.fr
guillaume.hebda@free.fr
hhetelay080@gmail.com
aureliehingant@hotmail.com
victoire.houlliez@laposte.net
okaban@free.fr
kosir.benjamin@gmail.com
mamalalabzh@gmail.com
mlampe@orange.fr
glavollee@outlook.fr
arnaudlc@gmail.com
yannlefebvremoreuil@orange.fr
lefevrefelix@yahoo.com
maximelefortgernez@gmail.com
maxime.legent@gmail.com
kevin.lelongl7@gmail.com
damienleroux92@free.fr
sylvainl1974@gmail.com
pierre.leysens@gmail.com
emile-lhermitte@laposte.net
edith.liesse-damay@orange.fr
noemieloffroy2708@gmail.com
alexandre.maille@fft.fr
paulm847967@gmail.com
antoine.martin0@gmail.com
marine.mas17@gmail.com
medrinalgilles@gmail.com
marie@atoutpointdevue.com
clemence_millet@hotmail.fr
thierrymollon39@gmail.com

06 88 331985
0322242828

+3 3786 53 0186

06 10 749375
0647744006
0781163838
0682391570
06 58 06 74 07
0767077906
0677118844
0676404702
0672591020
0674351117
0771645464
0689222561
0603225319
0660021247
0685892188
06 86 96 96 95
0661102420
0681416464

+3 36 12 394376

0778383797
0603455146
06308964 19
06776556 31
06786661 36
066073 53 06
0664901601

+336 24751022

06 1969 36 23



MONCOMBLE
MOREL
MOUREIX
MULLER
MURAT
NORMAND
NORMAND
OBRY
OLIN
ONIFADE
PELTOT
PELTOT

PEREIRA MONTEIRO

PERRONNE
PERRONNE
PIERREL
PIOT
PIRAN
POTHET
POTHET
PREVOST
RASSE
RENARD
ROBINE
ROMERO
ROUSSEL
ROUSSEL
ROUSSELET
RULLO
SILLIAU
TALEC

Léo

Julie
Léanne
Rachel
Vincent
Sophie
Alice
Michel
Charly
Lenny
Sébastien
Ludovic
Leandre
ENZO
Matteo
Charlotte
Christophe
Sebastien
Christophe
Christophe
Caroline
Antoine
Lucas
Manon
Amaia
Sébastien
Bastien
ALEXANDRE
FEDERICO
Martin
Hugo

Al
Al
A2

Al

Al

Al
Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
Al

JAE2
JAE1

JAE2

JAE2
JAE1

JAE1
JAE1

JAE2

JAE1
JAE1

JAE1

JAE1

JAT1

JAT1
JAT1

JAT2

JAT1

JAT1

JAT1
JAT2
JAT2
JAT2

JAT1
JAT1

JAT1
JAT1

JAT1

JAP1

LeoMoncomble@gmail.com
morel.castellnou@gmail.com
leannemoureix@gmail.com
rachel.mlr@orange.fr
murat.vincen@orange.fr
aigle.normand@live.fr
normandalicel7@gmail.com
mobry58@gmail.com
charly9298@hotmail.fr
lenny.o80@icloud.com
sebastien.peltot@wanadoo.fr
peltotludovic@yahoo.fr

leandre.pereiramonteiro@gmail.com

enzoperronne2@gmail.com
matteoperronne2@gmail.com
charlottep772@gmail.com
chrispiot07@gmail.com
piransebastien@aol.com
cpothet@gmail.com
cpothet@gmail.com
chivot.caroline@wanadoo.fr
antoine4444@hotmail.com
lucas.renard26@yahoo.fr
manon.robine38@gmail.com
80fred2014@gmail.com
tcpoixl@aol.fr
bastien.roussel.19@gmail.com
alexandre8-rousselet@gmail.com
rullofede@gmail.com
vsilliau@club-internet.fr
talechugo@gmail.com

0649706442
0783148040
0603876115
0658716043
0642064219
06 84 54 18 96
0781310880
06 77 58 65 96
06293236 93
0640732219
0617924714
0688745381
0629230860
0670701430
0678984168
06 45836049
0784219233
0629730490
0615131402
0615131402
06 66 67 06 60
0678095951
0633955344
0628 5223 30
06 5266 28 27
0610801823
0603756401
0749079318
633903789

+336 1548 2010

06315228 24



TANFIN
TANT

THUILLIER

TINELLI

TOURNELLE
TRABOUILLET
TREPAGNE

VAN OVERBEKE
VERITE

VEZINHET

VIGNON

VILLERS

WARIN
WILLEFERT-LESTIME
ZOUAD

Laura
Samuel
Fabrice
Arnaud
Grégory
Romuald
Maé
Simon
Anthony
Marine
Paul
Maxence
WILLIAM
Stéphane
Akim

Al

Al
A2

Al

JAE2

JAE2

JAE1

JAT1

JAT1
JAT1
JAT2
JAT2

JAT3
JAT1

JAT1
JAT1
JAT1
JAT1

FJAT2

laura.tanfin@outlook.fr
samueltant06@gmail.com
fr.tennisclub@gmail.com
nonotiti@hotmail.com
gregory.tournelle@laposte.net
romuald.trabouillet@gmail.com
fred.trepagne@laposte.net
svanoverbeke@fft.fr
veriteanthony3@gmail.com
marine.vezinhet@yahoo.com
sebastienvignon@yahoo.fr
maximuscarmine@gmail.com
william.ww84@yahoo.com
stephane.willefert@hotmail.fr
akim.zouad@wanadoo.fr

06677898 53
0767689724

+3 375066 5412

0672866260
0781587477
06125607 19
06184728 34
0649835268
0771129413

+3 36 58 83 1386

0607417456
0628774398
0651939391
06 80858593
0620604447



